MEN'S BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE
QUEEN CREEK/SAN TAN VALLEY Location

THURSDAY NIGHTS
All weekly standings and updates, please visit www.RISEATHLETICS.com

JULY - AUG 2024

5 Out - Isaac, Captain
Catch A Fade- Jr, Captain
Hittmen - Rich, Captain
NLMB - Jaleel, Captain
OG's - Donny, Captain
Prodigy - Bailey, Captain
Usual Suspects - Mike, Captain
Wu Tang Clan - Turk, Captain

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

A W N R A W N -

5 W N -

Outfitted
by:

RISE ATHLETICS .

Follow us on... IG: @theriseathletics

Date

Thursday 7/11/2024
Thursday 7/11/2024
Thursday 7/11/2024
Thursday 7/11/2024

Thursday 7/18/2024
Thursday 7/18/2024
Thursday 7/18/2024
Thursday 7/18/2024

Thursday 7/25/2024
Thursday 7/25/2024
Thursday 7/25/2024
Thursday 7/25/2024

Time

6:30 PM
7:20 PM
8:10 PM
9:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:20 PM
8:10 PM
9:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:20 PM
8:10 PM
9:00 PM

Away Team Score

NLMB
NLMB
Wu Tang Clan

Usual Suspects

50ut

5 Out

NLMB
Catch A Fade

0OG's
Hittmen
Wu Tang Clan

Usual Suspects

GAME LOCATION
Mountain Vista Academy
33622 N Mountain Vista Blvd
Queen Creek, AZ 85143

Schedule Updated: 7/22/24

Home Team Score

Prodigy
Catch A Fade
5 Out

Hittmen

Prodigy
Hittmen
Wu Tang Clan

Usual Suspects

Catch A Fade
NLMB
5 Out
Prodigy



