## **MEN'S BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE**

**QUEEN CREEK/SAN TAN VALLEY Location THURSDAY NIGHTS JULY - AUG 2024** 

All weekly standings and updates, please visit www.RISEATHLETICS.com

5 Out - Isaac, Captain Catch A Fade- Jr, Captain Hittmen - Rich, Captain NLMB - Jaleel, Captain OG's - Donny, Captain Prodigy - Bailey, Captain Usual Suspects - Mike, Captain





**GAME LOCATION** 

Mountain Vista Academy 33622 N Mountain Vista Blvd Queen Creek, AZ 85143

Wu Tang Clan - Turk, Captain						Schedule Updated: 7/22/24	
		Follow us	on IG: @t	heriseathletics			
		Date	Time	Away Team	Score	Home Team	Score
Week 1	1	Thursday 7/11/2024	6:30 PM	NLMB		Prodigy	
	2	Thursday 7/11/2024	7:20 PM	NLMB		Catch A Fade	
	3	Thursday 7/11/2024	8:10 PM	Wu Tang Clan		5 Out	
	4	Thursday 7/11/2024	9:00 PM	Usual Suspects		Hittmen	
Week 2	1	Thursday 7/18/2024	6:30 PM	5 Out		Prodigy	
	2	Thursday 7/18/2024	7:20 PM	5 Out		Hittmen	
	3	Thursday 7/18/2024	8:10 PM	NLMB		Wu Tang Clan	
	4	Thursday 7/18/2024	9:00 PM	Catch A Fade		Usual Suspects	
Week 3	1	Thursday 7/25/2024	6:30 PM	OG's		Catch A Fade	
	2	Thursday 7/25/2024	7:20 PM	Hittmen		NLMB	
	3	Thursday 7/25/2024	8:10 PM	Wu Tang Clan		5 Out	
	4	Thursday 7/25/2024	9:00 PM	Usual Suspects		Prodigy	